
BID NO. 

RX NO.   

DATE:  

BUYER:  

ITEM 

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION

1.1 TSS in water

1.2 TDS in water

1.3 Ammonia in water

1.4 Alkalinity in water

1.5

Anions in water (chloride, fluoride, bromide, 

nitrate, phosphate, sulfate)

1.6 TPH in water (1005)

1.7 BTEX in water

1.8

Low-level PAHs in water, including at a 

minimum 16 standard PAHs included in 

method 8270 or 625.

1.9

Low-level volatile organics in water; by method 

8260 or 624

1.10

Low-level semi-volatile organics in water; 

method 8270 or 625

1.11

Low-level organochlorine pesticides in water; 

method 8081 or 608

1.12 PCBs in water (8080 or 608)

1.13 TCLP Volatiles in water

1.14 TCLP Semi-volatiles in water

1.15

ICPMS metals at low-levels (Ag, As, Cd, Cr, Cu, 

Fe, Pb, Ni, Zn) water

1.16 Drinking water lead

1.17 Mercury in water 

1.18 TCLP RCRA 8 Metals in water

2.1 TPH in sediment/soil (1005)

$220.00 

$50.00 

DHL Analytical, Inc.

Round Rock, TX

$50.00 

TOTAL PRICE

1 $35.00 

$300.00 

1

1

1

TOTAL PRICE

$60.00 

$160.00 

$80.00 

$25.00 

$170.00 

$24.00 

$25.00 

$189.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$150.00 

$140.00 

$255.00 

$300.00 

$190.00 

$55.00 

$25.00 

$15.00 

$120.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$140.00 

$335.00 

$8.00 

$8.00 

$10.00 

$8.00 

$60.00 

$90.00 

$20.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$15.00 

$10.00 

$90.00 

$35.00 

$20.00 

$85.00 

$30.00 

$75.00 

1

$75.00 

1

1

1

1

$65.00 

$70.00 

$175.00 

1

1
$70.00 

1
$150.00 

$10.00 

$15.00 

$10.00 

$50.00 

$35.00 

Austin, TX

TOTAL PRICEEST QTY

1

1

Groundwater

16060700503

STA1175

Steve Aden

AnalySys, Inc.

1

1

1

1

1

MBE/WBE

The information contained in this bid tabulation is for information only and does not constitute actual award/execution of a contract.

Special Instructions:  Be advised that exceptions taken to any portion of the solicitations may jeopardize acceptance of the bid.

Vendor Name

City, State

BID TABULATION

CITY OF AUSTIN

CONTRACT FOR 

8/2/2016

Sediment, soil, solids 

Lower Colorodo River 

Authority Enviromental 

Laboratory Services

Austin, TX

$10.00 
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BID NO. 

RX NO.   

DATE:  

BUYER:  

ITEM 

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION

DHL Analytical, Inc.

Round Rock, TX

TOTAL PRICETOTAL PRICE

Austin, TX

TOTAL PRICEEST QTY

16060700503

STA1175

Steve Aden

AnalySys, Inc.

MBE/WBE

The information contained in this bid tabulation is for information only and does not constitute actual award/execution of a contract.

Special Instructions:  Be advised that exceptions taken to any portion of the solicitations may jeopardize acceptance of the bid.

Vendor Name

City, State

BID TABULATION

CITY OF AUSTIN

CONTRACT FOR 

8/2/2016

Lower Colorodo River 

Authority Enviromental 

Laboratory Services

Austin, TX

2.2 BTEX in sediment/soil

2.3

Low-level PAHs in wet sediment/soil, including 

at a minimum the standard PAHs included in 

method 8260

2.4

Low-level volatile organics in sediment/soil; 

Method 8260

2.5

Low-level semi-volatile organics in wet 

sediment; Method 8270

2.6

Low-level organochlorine pesticides in

sediment/soil; Method 8081

2.7 PCBs in sediment/soil Method 8080

2.8 TCLP Volatiles in sediment/soil

2.9 TCLP Semi-volatiles in sediment/soil

2.10

ICPMS metals at low-levels (Ag, As, Cd, Cr, Cu, 

Fe, Pb, Ni, Zn) sediment/soil

2.11 Mercury in sediment/soil 

2.12 TCLP RCRA 8 Metals in sediment/soil

2.13 Ammonia in sediment/soil 

2.14
Chlorphenoxy acid herbicides (8151) in 

sediment/soil

2.15 Oil and grease, total recoverable in sediment/soil

2.16
Organophosphorus pesticides (8141) in 

sediment/soil

$150.00 

$50.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$220.00 

$335.00 

$120.00 

$25.00 

$120.00 

$15.00 

$150.00 

$30.00 

$55.00 

$15.00 

$189.00 

$25.00 

$150.00 

$50.00 

$150.00 

$140.00 

$255.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$140.00 

$190.00 

$200.00 

$75.00 

$190.00 

$95.00 

$70.00 

$100.00 

$175.00 

$85.00 

$20.00 

1

1

1

1

1 $95.00 

$40.00 

1

$40.00 

$105.00 

$70.00 

$150.00 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

$20.00 

$60.00 

$60.00 

1
$160.00 

Prepared By:  Venisha Ready

1

$2,645.00

Approved By:  Stephen T Aden

TOTAL BID $2,610.00 $4,511.00
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